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NAME (Sorted)

AARON ZHAO

ADRIAN TAN
ALEJANDRO PITA
AMRIK S YAN

AU WAINAM

BEVERLY CHI HANG LUN
BOXI HE

BRIELLE CHI KAY LUN
BRYCE LI

BURIANA CHAN HOI LAM
CAO RACHEL YOURAN
CATHERINE PEIRAN CHANG
CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS
CHAN CHEUK LAAM
CHAN CHEUK YING
CHAN CHEUK YING
CHAN CHI CHING

CHAN CHI KIU

CHAN CHI YU

CHAN CHING LAM ALVIS
CHAN CHING TO

CHAN CHUN

CHAN CHUN LOK

CHAN CHUNG HEE MATTHEW
CHAN ELVIS

CHAN HEI TUNG

CHAN HIU CHUN MOSES
CHAN HIU FUNG CYRUS
CHAN HOI KIU

CHAN HUI CHING LYDIA
CHAN HUI SUM

CHAN IN YAN

CHAN KING HEI

CHAN LOK FUNG ISAAC
CHAN LOK JUN

CHAN NAM

CHAN NGA HEI AMBER
CHAN PAK KIU AIDAN
CHAN PAK YIN

CHAN SAU YIN

CHAN SHELTON

CHAN SHUN YIN

CHAN SUM YT ALICE
CHAN SZE YAU

CHAN TAK LAM

CHAN TSZ LONG

CHAN UE HANG ASHER
CHAN WAI FEI ZARIYA
CHAN WAI HIN

CHAN WAI KUEN

CHAN WING

CHAN YAT LONG

CHAN YAT WAI

CHAN YI ON

CHAN YIK KEI

CHAN YIK LAM

CHAN YIK LONG

CHAN YIN CHING

CHAN YIN LOK

CHAN YIP FUNG AUGUSTUS
CHANG SHUN SING
CHAU CHEUK LOK
CHAU KA YUET

CHAU LOK HANG

CHAU PAK LOK

CHAU YAT LONG

CHAU YI LONG

CHAU YIN WAN

CHEN ALEX

CHEN HEI TUNG

CHEN HEI YIN

CHEN HIN HET ISAAC
CHEN KEYING

CHEN XUHAO

CHEN YI XI

CHEN YUAN NIAN
CHENG CHUNG HIN
CHENG HON YU

CHENG KA HANG KALLUM
CHENG KA KIU

CHENG KING HANG AUSTIN

P.1of7

Event THH
60M 100M
100M

100M SJ SB
400M SB
100M

60M

60M

100M

100M SJ SB
60M 100M
60M SJ SB
60M 100M SI
100M 200M
60M SJ

60M 100M
L]

60M LJ

60M SJ

60M ST

60M SJ

100M 200M
60M LJ

60M 100M
200M

100M 200M
HI LJ

60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M ST
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M

60M

100M ST

60M 100M
100M 200M
60M 100M
100M 200M
60M 100M
60M 100M ST
60M 100M
60M 100M ST
L]

SP SB

100M 200M
60M 100M 200M
60M

60M 100M ST
60M 100M
60M 100M
200M 400M LJ
60M 100M
60M 100M 200M
60M 200M
60M 100M
60M 100M
100M 200M
60M SJ

60M 100M LI
60M 100M
60M LJ

60M 100M SJ
60M 100M LJ
60M 100M
60M 200M LJ
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M

60M

200M HJ
60M 100M
200M

HJ

100M

100M LJ
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
100M 200M
60M 100M SJ
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GD026
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BB028
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GD024
BFO17
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GA024
BB050
GD029
GB026
BDO15
BAO15
GF007
BD001
GD009
GD002
GA031
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NAME (Sorted)

CHENG LOK YIN

CHENG LONG SING
CHENG POK MAN
CHENG SHUN HANG
CHENG SUM HIM MICAH
CHENG TIN KIU ESTELIA
CHENG TSZ KIN

CHENG WAI KI

CHENG YUEN KI

CHENG YUK YIN
CHEONG CHUN LAM
CHEUK CHO YING
CHEUNG CHEUK NAM
CHEUNG CHUN YU
CHEUNG HO TIN SKY
CHEUNG KA CHING
CHEUNG KA LON
CHEUNG KA TUNG
CHEUNG KIT LUN
CHEUNG OLIVIA PUIYAN
CHEUNG PAK HIN
CHEUNG POK YU JAYDEN
CHEUNG SING HEI
CHEUNG SUM YAU
CHEUNG WAI HIN
CHEUNG YAT CHUN KEATON
CHEUNG YAU KA
CHEUNG YUET

CHIM PAK HI

CHING YUET

CHIU SEN HEI

CHOI CHEUK TUNG
CHOI CHING NAM ERNEST
CHOI LOK TUNG ANGEL
CHOI PAK YU

CHOI TERRELL HO YIN
CHOI WING CHIN

CHOI YORI YUK

CHOL TRUMWIN

CHONG TSZ YUI RYAN
CHOW CHEUK KIU
CHOW CHING KIU
CHOW CHOI YIN AUDREY
CHOW CHUN KIU

CHOW HIU WAT

CHOW HO CHING

CHOW HONG KIU

CHOW KIU

CHOW SUET NAM JEANNE
CHOW TSZ NOK

CHOW WAI KIT SAMUEL
CHOW WING CHING
CHOY SZE HANG

CHOY ZACH

CHU CHEUK KI

CHU CHING YIN

CHU LEONG SING JAMIE
CHU LONG YIN

CHU PAK SHUN

CHU SIN TUNG HAILEY
CHU TSZ TUNG TRINITY
CHU TSZ YEE PHOENIX
CHUE KARDOS

CHUE KARSA

CHUI CHING KIU ARTHUR
CHUI CHING YU ANGUS
CHUI KOK YAN

CHUI YAT HEI

CHUNG CHEUK YAN
CHUNG CHEUK YAT
CHUNG NGA MAN
CHUNG SHEUNG CHI
CHUNG WAI KIU

COCO CHAN

COREY PAK YU CHU
DANIEL CHEUNG
DESIREE JOAN LEUNG
DING YUNHAO

ERNI HAILEY JAYE
EVELYN YAN YUET LAU
FAN ON WING

P.20of 7

Event THH
200M LJ
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M SJ SB
60M SJ SB
60M 100M SJ
60M

60M

100M

100M SJ
200M

60M 200M
100M

100M

60M 100M
SB

200M LJ

LJ

60M 100M LT
60M 100M
60M 100M SB
60M 200M
60M SP

60M 100M ST
60M

60M 100M
60M 100M
60M LJ

60M 100M
LJ SB

60M 100M
60M 100M
100M SJ
60M 100M
60M

60M 100M 200M
60M 100M ST
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M ST
60M

200M

60M 100M SB
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M SJ

60M

100M

60M 100M
60M

60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M ST
60M LJ
400M LJ
60M 100M
100M

60M 100M
60M 100M
L]

60M 100M
100M LJ
60M 100M ST
60M 100M SB
60M 100M 200M
100M 200M
60M 100M ST
60M 100M SI
60M 100M
60M

60M 100M
HILJ

60M 100M
100M 200M
60M 100M
60M

60M 100M ST
100M SJ SB
60M 100M ST
100M SJ SB
100M 400M
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BB068
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BDO11
GDO013
BB015
BA034
GDO030
GA036
BA036
BE028
BEO13
BC008
BB054
GB004
BA044
BA059
GC027
BB047
GB007
GCO012
BE020

BF034
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GB035
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BD044
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BB018
BC021
BA060
BD008
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NAME (Sorted)

FENG YU WEN

FOK CHI LENG ANNABELLE
FOK LONG YUI

FONG CHI YIN

FONG CHUN LIK

FONG KA YU MARGARET
FUNG CHING LAM

FUNG LAP YIN

HAO ARTHUR

HEIDI TREBTOW

HO CHEUK LAM CHLOE
HO CHEUK YING

HO HAU TUNG

HO HOU YIN

HO LOK CEI

HO SHING HIN

HO SUM KIU CASSIDY
HO TIN WING

HO TSZ YIN

HON IBSEN

HONG YAN TIK

HSU CHING YUEN

HSU PAK HEI

HSU YI SUM

HU CHAK SHING

HU JING RUI RYAN
HUANG YIK CHOW JERRICK
HUI CHEUK LAM

HUI HAU YEE

HUILOK YI LEANNE

HUI NATHAN CARTER
HUI SHUN YAU MOSES
HUI TIN LOK

HUI TZE CHING RACHEL
HUNG KA LOK ADEN
HUNG SIU CHUNG ISAAC
HUNG YUET YAN

IAN WONG

IP CHING WAH

IP HEUNG CHING

IP HO HIM

IPTSZ YU

IP WAI YAN

IP YAT TING

IP YT HO

ISABEL JIURU DING
JAYDEN MA

JUDY YIXUAN ZHANG
KAM CHING HEI

KAM SHING CHUN

KAN KI YAN

KAN WAI LAM

KEUNG BETHANY

KING YIN LOK VAIDEN
KO CHUN LAI

KO LOK CHING GRACE
KO YIM TING

KOK TSZ YAN ANGUS
KONG CHING NING
KONG KAI WANG

KONG TSZ CHUN ANAKIN
KONG YUI MAN

KONG YVONNE YUI ON
KWAN CHAK HEI

KWAN NOK HANG
KWAN YIK SZE

KWOK CALLUM LUCAS PUI KUEN
KWOK KIU SUM

KWOK KWAN CHING CHINNCO
KWOK SAM LONG
KWOK TSZ CHUN

KWOK TSZ LONG

KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS
KWOK YEE YEUK RAFAELLA
KWOK YIK HET

KWOK YUK LAM
KWONG KAI CHEUNG LOUIS
KWONG TSZ LUNG

LAI CHUN HEI HAYDEN
LAI'HO YEUNG LUCAS
LAI KWAN YIN HADEN

P.30of7

Event THH
HI

60M 100M ST
100M

L] SB

60M 100M
200M LJ

HJ

60M 100M
100M

60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M LI
60M 100M ST
60M 100M LJ
60M 100M
100M

60M 100M
60M 100M LI
#REF!

60M 100M
60M 100M
100M 200M
60M 100M
100M 200M
400M SB
60M 100M ST
60M 100M ST
HI

60M 100M 200M
60M 100M ST
60M 100M
60M

60M SB

60M 100M
60M 100M 200M
60M 100M
60M 100M ST
60M 100M
60M 100M SI
200M 400M
60M

60M 100M LJ
60M ST

60M 100M
L] SB

60M 100M ST
100M 200M
60M 100M
60M LJ
100M 200M
60M SJ

100M

60M SJ

60M LJ

60M 100M LJ
60M 100M
100M

60M HJ

60M 100M
60M 100M
100M LJ
60M 100M LT
60M 100M
60M 400M
200M 400M
HIL]

60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
100M 200M
60M 100M
100M ST SB
200M 400M
60M SB
100M

100M

200M 400M
60M SJ SB
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BAQ57
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BC045
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GFO013
BD025
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BA033
BD036
GB002
GE022
BB002
GC016
GA038
GDO033
BCO39
GAO051
GE004
BB065
BB006
BA028
BE008
BE048
BE001
GE025
GB018
BA056
BDO17
GDO015
BCO18
BE033
GF009
BC047
GC015
GB032
BCO11
BF006
BA058
BB066
BB063
BA054
GB024
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NAME (Sorted)

LAI SUM YUET

LAI TSZ CHING

LAI WAN CHING VALERIE
LAI YAN TSUN

LAI YIK TUNG

LAM CHEUK HEI

LAM CHIN LAAM

LAM HEUNG YUET
LAM HUI TING

LAM MAN LOK

LAM SUM YUET HANNAH
LAM TING HEI

LAM YAN LOK

LAM YAN YUET GRACE
LAM YI LOK

LAM YIN LOK

LAM YING KIU

LAU CHEUK LAM

LAU CHUN CHING

LAU CHUN NOK JAY
LAU HEI YIU

LAU HOI CHUN

LAU HOI HONG

LAU LOK YIN ALICIA
LAU SING YU SOPHIA
LAU SZE CHAI

LAU TSZ YAU

LAU WING LAM

LAU YUI HONG

LAW CHIN WAI

LAW CHING LAM THEO
LAW CONSTANCE

LAW LAPYIN

LAW TSZ HIM

LAW TSZ NOK

LEE CHING

LEE CHUN HONG

LEE CHUN KIU

LEE HEI LONG

LEE KAI CHING

LEE KING NGON

LEE LEONG WANG

LEE PAK LAM

LEE PUI CHING JANE
LEE PUI HANG HEYSEN
LEE PUI YUI

LEE SAU CHING

LEE SHEUNG

LEE SUM YI

LEE SZE YU

LEE TSZ HEI

LEE YAN HEI

LEE YAN LAM

LEE YIN

LEUNG CHEUK YIU LUKAS
LEUNG CHING MAN CHLOE
LEUNG CHUN KIU
LEUNG CHUN MING
LEUNG CHUN YU
LEUNG HEI LOK
LEUNG HEI SHUN HARVEY
LEUNG HO SHUN
LEUNG HO YEUNG HARRIS
LEUNG HOI YAN CLAIRE
LEUNG KA YUI KAMI
LEUNG LAP KWONG
LEUNG LING HANG WINSTON
LEUNG MAN HUEN
LEUNG PAK HON
LEUNG RAPHAEL MATT
LEUNG TIN YUET
LEUNG TSUN LOK
LEUNG TZE KIU

LI HOI CHING

LI KA WATROYSTON

LI KING YAN

LI SUNG HEI

LI SUNG HIM

LI WING FUNG

LI WING HO

LI WING SHUN

P.40of 7

Event THH
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M

60M 100M
HJ

60M 100M SJ
60M 100M ST
60M 100M
60M

60M

400M HJ
200M 400M
60M 100M
60M LJ

200M 400M
60M 100M SB
60M 100M
100M

60M SJ SB
100M SJ

SP SB

60M

100M SJ SB
100M

60M 100M
60M

60M LJ

60M 100M SB
60M 100M ST
60M

60M 100M
60M 100M
200M SB
60M 100M 200M
60M 100M 200M
SP SB

60M 100M ST
SB

60M 100M
60M 100M ST
60M 100M
100M

L] SB

60M 100M SI
100M ST SB
60M 100M SJ
60M 100M SB
60M 100M
100M

60M 100M SB
100M 200M
60M 100M SB
HJ

60M 100M
SB

HJ

60M

100M 200M
60M

60M

60M 100M ST
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M SJ

100M 200M
60M 100M SB
60M 100M ST
60M 100M SJ
60M 100M 200M
60M 100M
100M

100M LJ

60M 100M LT
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M

100M HJ
100M 200M
60M 100M
60M

200M LI
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BB008
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GD007
BB061
BC0O36
BA055
BE026
BB016
BA00S
BE003
GD001
BDO014
GD008
BC022
GAO15
BF021
BA046
GA049
BA0S3
BA009
BE062
GB012
GE023
BB025
BF012
GA008
GC005
BE041
BD022
GB048
BE066
GD020
GB006
BA030
BA008
GB029
BAO14
GC004
BE014
GA037
GF012
BE049
GB031
GAO016
BB004
BB067
GE014
BC024
BCO12
BA042
BF025
GA047
GD032
BC029
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NAME (Sorted)

LI YAN HEI ODILIA

LI YAT YIN

LI ZIGENG

LIZIYAN

LIAN TIN LONG

LIM HAU YING

LIN CHUN HEI

LING HO LAM

LIU HOI YEUNG

LIU JUSTUS GEOFFREY
LIU TSZ CHUN OCEAN
LO CHESTER WESLEY
LO HO MING JAYDEN
LO KA SHUN

LO KWAN YUI

LO TSZ LAM

LO WING SUM

LO YUET CHING

LO, DAMIAN TIK-WAN
LOK KA MING

LOUIS CHAN

LUI DUNCAN YU HIM
LUI HO HIM

LUI TSZ KIU

LUI YUI HEI JOVIS
LUK CHING HIN

LUK CHING SHAN
LUO MICHAEL

LUO JOSHUA

MA HO TSUN

MA MARK

MA TSZ KIU

MAK HANG SANG
MAK HO GWAN

MAK HO TANG

MAK NGO

MARCUS HOI'IP LAU
MELINA JUVAKOSKI
MOK CHUN YIU HUGO
MOK HEI YIN

MOK SHEUNG SHING
MOK YUI TUNG TESSA
MORRIS LIU

NG CHEUK FUNG

NG CHEUK LAM JOLIE
NG CHING YIU

NG CHO YIN CYRIL
NG HIN LOK

NG HIN YOR KIRSTEN
NG HO CHING ADELAIDE
NG HORACE

NG KWUN YU

NG LONG KI

NG MEI CHI

NG SUNG HEI MATTHEW
NG TIN YEUNG THEO
NG YAN LAM

NG YAN NOK

NG YAN XI

NG YAT KIU CHARICE
NG YAT LONG

NGAN CHAK LUNG
NGAN LOK YI

OU CHUN SING JASON
PANG HOI CHING

PAT SIU CHUNG
POON LOK LAM

QIU YUI HUEN
QUINTON ZHOU

SHEK XIN YT

SHIH WING YAN

SHIU TSZ HIN

SHIU WAI NAM

SHIU YUET KARINA
SHRESTHA AARON
SIN BOK MAN

SIN HO YIN MAXI

SIO CHUN HEIL

SIU SUET YIU ALICIA
SIU YAN YIU ASTRINA
SO HAYDEN

P.50f7

Event THH
60M 100M
HJ

100M

60M

60M 100M
60M 100M SB
60M SJ SB
100M 200M
L] SB

60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M SJ
100M SB
100M 200M
60M 100M
60M 100M LI
60M SB
HIL]

60M 100M
60M

100M SJ
60M 100M ST
L]

60M 100M
60M 100M ST
SP SB

60M SJ

60M 100M
200M SB
60M 100M
HI

60M SB

60M LJ SB
60M SP SB
60M 100M ST
100M SJ SB
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M 200M
100M 200M
60M ST

60M 100M
HJ

60M 200M
60M 100M
60M 100M ST
100M 200M
60M 100M ST
60M 100M
60M 100M
HJ

60M

100M SJ SB
100M

100M 200M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
LJ

60M 100M
60M

100M HJ SB
100M 200M
60M 100M
HJ

60M 100M
100M

60M 100M
100M HJ
100M

SB

60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 400M SP
60M 100M SJ
200M 400M
60M ST

100M
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GA044
BA024
GD021
GBO11
BC0O09
BC020
BDO012
GE020
BB045
BA039
BBO17
BDO058
BC043
GC025
GA003
BBO12
BBO11
GB043
BEO11
BB026
BD020
GA041
BFO14
GB015
GD034
BA065
BD029
BF026
GE002
BA025
GB037
BCO33
GAO18
GE017
BE029
BB00S
BA047
BA029
BD035
BBO19
BA026
BF002
BE065
BC048
GC008
BD034
BA010
BF040
BA063
GA021
GEO012
BE047
BDO018
GB027
BE042
GE003
BB001
BAQ18
BAO17
BF007
BE045
BE039
BD028
BB003
GB033
BC032
BC041
BCO38
BAO16
BA038
BB053
GD025
GB019
BC034
BE057
BE025
BD056
BB027
BE002
BCO15
BF008
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NAME (Sorted)

SO HEI SHUN

SO HO TING AIDAN

SO SOPHIA CHLOE

SO SUM CHEUK KASEY
SO TSZ YU

SO YAT SHAN

SOO CHI LONG

SOPHIA ZHANG

SUNG HO LONG

SUNG SZE LONG

SZE JON LONG JAYDEN
TAIE YAT CHUN

TAM NOK HANG

TAM SZE NGA

TAM YAN TUNG

TAN HEI CHUN

TAN TSZ CHUN

TANG KA YIN CHLOE
TANG NOK HANG
TANG TSUN HIM MAGNUS
TANG TSUN WANG
TANG YAN TUNG
TANG YAT LONG

TIN HIU CHING

TONG WAI NI

TONG WAI SHUN

TONI TREBTOW
TSAIMAN YU TONY
TSANG CHIN YAN SOPHIE
TSANG CHUNG LONG
TSANG CHUNG YAN
TSANG KA LONG
TSANG LOK TUNG VANICE
TSANG TSZ KWAI
TSANG WAI KI MARSON
TSE ERON

TSE KING FAI

TSE LOK HIN

TSE LOK WAI

TSE LONG TIN

TSE MING LAM NATHAN
TSE MING YAN

TSE PAK YIN

TSE TIN LOK

TSOI ON MAN

TSUI AVERY TIN NOK
TSUI CHING YU MICAH
TSUI CHUN FUNG

TSUI HO LONG

TSUI HOI CHING

TSUI YINGA

TUNG PAK LUN

WAN KAI CHUN

WAN LOK HEI

WAN LOK TO

WAN SUM YAU

WANG CHUN HOI JAYDEN
WONG CADEN RONALD TSZ HONG
WONG CARSON RONALD TSZ KIN
WONG CHUN SUM
WONG HEI CHIT

WONG HO HIM RONI
WONG HO YIN

WONG HOI LONG
WONG JOCELYN

WONG KA SHUN
WONG KIN YUK

WONG KWAN YIN
WONG LIK HANG
WONG LOK MAN
WONG LOK TIN

WONG LOK YEE

WONG LOK YIN

WONG LONG YIN
WONG NOK HIN

WONG NOK KAN
WONG PAK KIU

WONG PAT LUN

WONG SHING CHUN
WONG SZE CHAI
WONG TSUN HIN

P.6of 7

Event THH
200M 400M
60M 100M LJ
60M

60M 100M
200M

100M 200M
100M

100M SJ SB
60M 100M
100M 200M
60M LJ SB
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
200M SB
60M 100M
60M 100M
LJ

60M

60M HJ LJ
60M SI

HJ

60M 100M
100M

60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M

60M

200M

100M LJ
60M 100M 200M
60M 100M
60M 100M ST
60M 100M
200M LJ SB
60M 100M
100M LJ
60M

60M 100M
60M 100M 200M
60M 100M SJ
60M 100M ST
60M 100M 200M
60M LJ

60M 100M ST
60M 100M
60M

200M 400M
200M 400M
60M 100M ST
100M SJ

60M 100M ST
60M 100M
60M

60M

60M 100M SB
HJ

100M 200M
60M

100M ST

60M SB

60M 100M
100M LJ SB
60M 200M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
200M 400M
60M 100M SB
60M LJ SB
60M 100M SB
60M 100M
60M 100M
ST

60M SJ

60M 100M ST
100M 200M LJ
60M 100M SI
100M LJ
60M
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BC0O28
BD024
GB017
BE027
BC026
BD006
GD005
GB014
GAO11
GA026
GA035
GA032
BA021
BC027
BE063
GF008
GF006
BCO17
BBO051
BD023
BC006
BD057
BE037
BE034
BA041
GC007
BE005
BD043
BF038
GF018
GC023
BC002
GA042
BF028
GC028
BA032
GA034
BB042
GA009
GD003
BD027
BF035
BB040
BC035
BD004
GA001
BC0OO01
BA040
BD051
BF022
BC046
BF033
GC009
GB013
BFO16
GF003
BEO15
BB069
GB020
GC006
GA006
GE024
BC004
BF036
GA025
BA048
BD013
BE004
BF030
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NAME (Sorted)

WONG TSUN YAT JAYDEN
WONG TSZ HEI

WONG TSZ HIN

WONG TSZ KIU

WONG TSZ LOK

WONG TSZ YEUNG CARSAH
WONG WAI SAN WILSON
WONG WAN KIU

WONG WAN YIN

WONG WING YU

WONG YAN TUNG BETHANY
WONG YAT NAM

WONG YI CHING

WONG YU HIN

WONG YUI CHING

WOO HO WAT

WU CHING WA

WU HAU YEE ALISHA
WU LOK HIM HAYDEN
WU TIN YEUK

WU TSZ KING

WU XIAN DA

XIE KE AN

XU HO CHIT

YAN JEREMY

YANG ZI

YAU CHEUK KA

YAU CHING LOK

YAU CHUN LONG

YAU HEI LONG ADRIAN
YEUNG CHIN TING
YEUNG CHOI HEI
YEUNG KAI HIN KAYDEN
YEUNG KI LOK

YEUNG LOK HEI

YEUNG NGA WING
YEUNG PAK KIU ISAAC
YEUNG SUM YIN JASMINE
YEUNG TSZ KAM
YEUNG TSZ YAU
YEUNG TSZ YU

YEUNG TZE HO

YEUNG YAT TUNG

YIN KWONG LAM

YIP CHUN MING

YIP HARVEY SHEUNG JUN
YIP HAZEL SHEUNG YEE
YIP JUSTIN WONG

YIP PAK WANG

YIP TSUN YIN

YIU CHI YIN ISAAC

YIU HO CHUN

YIU HOI TSUN

YIU MONG CHING ALKI
YIU SHUN NGA

YIU YUET FUNG NIKAN
YIXUAN XIE

YOUNG TZE JIAN

YU CHUN LAM JUSTIN
YU KA NAM NATLAIE
YU TSZ KIU

YU TSZ TUNG

YUAN YIYI

YUEN CHOI SEN

YUEN PONG CHING
YUEN YAI YI HANNAH
YUEN YU FUNG

YUNG CURTIS

YUNG PAK TING

YUNG SHING HO

P.70f7

Event THH
400M

60M

100M SJ SB
200M LJ
60M 100M
60M 100M
100M SJ
100M

60M 100M 200M
200M

100M 200M
60M 400M LI
60M 200M
100M

60M 100M
100M SB
60M SJ

60M 100M ST
60M 100M
60M 100M
100M

100M

60M SJ

60M 100M SB
60M SJ SB
60M 100M 200M
60M 100M
60M 100M SJ
60M

60M 100M SB
60M 100M SI
60M 100M
100M

60M 100M
60M 100M ST
100M LJ
60M 100M
60M 200M LJ
SB

LI SB

60M

60M SJ

60M 100M ST
100M 200M
60M 100M
60M

60M LJ

SB

400M

60M 100M
60M SJ

HI LI

60M

200M

100M LJ
60M 100M ST
60M 100M
60M 100M
SB

60M 200M
60M 100M
60M LJ

60M 100M
200M LJ
60M 100M
60M 100M 200M
100M

60M 100M
60M 100M SJ
60M 100M ST
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